
LATINA SEGUROS C. A.

COMPOSICION DE LOS ACTIVOS

AL 28 DE FEBRERO DEL 2022

(en U.S. dólares)
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INVERSIONES
FINANCIERAS

CAJA y BANCOS ACTIVOS FIJOS DEUDORES POR
PRIMAS

DEUDORES POR
REASEGUROS

OTROS ACTIVOS

22.256.885

3.953.257

7.137.008

24.615.262

8.419.546

12.382.885

COMPOSICION DE LOS ACTIVOS


